

CRANBROOK MUSEUM & LOCAL HISTORY CIO

Sheafes House, Bakers Cross, Cranbrook, Kent TN17 3AG

£.....

Tel: 01580 713498

Date as postmark

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

			postcode	•••••
Telephone no	Mobile			•••••
Email address				•••••
		Please tick	Amount	
Type of membership required:	Individual £12.00 p.a.			
	Joint £20.00 p.a.			
	Donation Museum Acquisition Fund			

Total

Please send this form, together with your cheque made payable to **Cranbrook Museum and Local History CIO**, to Mr. John Taylor at the above address, or should you wish to pay by internet banking, simply return the form as above and make payment to:

Cranbrook Museum & Local History CIO

Lloyds Bank, sort code 30-95-96, account no 30809868

Cranbrook Museum and Local History C.I.O. operates under the title of Cranbrook Museum and Local History Society



CRANBROOK MUSEUM & LOCAL HISTORY SOCIETY

Registered Charity 1193065

GIFT AID SCHEME

Dear Member

You may be aware that there has been a significant change to the Gift Aid process. It is now possible for a charity such as ours to claim tax against a donation or subscription paid by a member who pays either income or capital gains tax. Therefore, this allows us to currently claim 25% of any such donation or subscription.

If you are happy for The Cranbrook Museum & Local History Society C.I.O. to make such a claim, kindly complete the Form of Declaration below and send it to me at Cranbrook Museum, Carriers Road, Cranbrook, Kent TN17 3JX. Or enclose it with your membership application.

John Taylor Treasurer

DECLARATION

Forename, Surname and Title
Address
Postcode
I would like Cranbrook Museum & Local History C.I.O. to recover income tax on my annual subscription or any donation I have made since 06 th April 2000 and any that I make in the future. I confirm that the Income/Capital Gains Tax I pay will be at least equal to the tax reclaimed.
Signed Dated



CRANBROOK MUSEUM & LOCAL HISTORY SOCIETY

Registered Charity 1193065

Your privacy is important to us and we want to communicate with our members in a way which has their consent, and which is in line with UK law on data protection. As a result of a change in UK law, we now

DATA PROTECTION

Dear Member

Yours sincerely,

John Taylor, Treasurer

	need your consent to how we contact you. Please fill in the contact details you want us to use to communicate with you.
	Name
	Address
	Email address
	Phone number/s
	By signing this form you are confirming that you are consenting to The Cranbrook Museum & Local History C.I.O. holding and processing your personal data for the following purposes (please tick the following boxes where you grant consent:-
	I consent to The Cranbrook Museum & Local C.I.O. contacting me by
	post phone or email
	To share my contact details with The Cranbrook Museum & Local History C.I.O. so they may keep me informed about news of other local history societies, events and activities in our local area. (note you can unsubscribe for this at any time)
S	ignedDated
a	You can grant consent to all purposes: one of the purposes or none of the purposes. Where you do not grant consent we will not be ble to use your personal data: (so, for example we may not be able to let you know about forthcoming events): except as regards to our membership.
C W	You can withdraw or change your consent at any time by contacting the Hon Treasurer, John Taylor, at Sheafes House, Bakers Cross, Cranbrook TN173AG or john@sheafes.com Please note that all processing of your personal data except for membership will cease once you have withdrawn consent, but this will not affect any personal data that has already been processed prior to this oint.

Cranbrook Museum and Local History C.I.O. operates under the title of Cranbrook Museum and Local History Society